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ALL OUR BURGERS CAN BE SERVED   STYLE WITHOUT A BUN & WRAPPED IN LETTUCE

GET YOUR DIP ONSIDES

LITTLE CRIMINALS

CHICKS WITH DIPS

GET YOUR BEEF ON

BUTTERMILK Fried CHICKEN BUNS

GREEN BUNS

CHEESE BURGER

BCN CHEESE BURGER

BCN TRIPLE

VIC MAC

HAMBURGER

McLOVIN

FINGAR-LICKING GOOD

MCLOVIN IT HOT

(the og)

honey i ate the chik’n

v HAMBURGER
v CHEESE BURGER

veggie deluxe

veg mac

fries
cajun chik’n salt fries

buffalo fries
sriracha fries
scooby snacks

vic mac 
garlic parsley aioli
blue cheese ranch
buffalo sauce
buffalo mayo
vegan sriracha
chilli honey
cherry honey bbqchipotle slaw

buttermilk fried chik'n, cheese, buffalo mayo, lettuce, pickles.

buttermilk fried chik'n, buffalo sauce, blue cheese ranch, 
lettuce, pickles.

9.5
10

buttermilk fried chik'n, chilli honey, cherry cola bbq sauce, 
cajun pickle brine slaw, pickles.

buttermilk fried chik'n, bacon, parmesan, garlic parsley aioli, 
lettuce, chives.

11

11

double patty, american burger cheese, frenchs mustard, heinz ketchup, mayo, 
lettuce, pickles.

double patty, double bacon, american burger cheese, frenchs mustard, 
heinz ketchup, mayo, lettuce, pickles.

tripple patty, tripple bacon, american burger cheese, frenchs mustard, 
heinz ketchup.

single patty, american burger cheese, frenchs mustard, heinz ketchup, mayo, 
lettuce, pickles.

double patty, tripple bun, american burger cheese, vic mac sauce, 
onions, lettuce, pickles.

9.5

10

11

11

8

v HAMBURGER
v CHEESE BURGER

CHEESE BURGER
HAMBURGER

scooby snacks
chik’n bun

all served
with fries
and juice

7.5
single veggie patty, frenchs mustard, heinze ketchup, mayo, lettuce, pickles.

single veggie patty, american burger cheese, frenchs mustard, heinze ketchup, mayo, 
lettuce, pickles.

single veggie patty, american burger cheese, BLC burger sauce, crispy onions 
lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles.

double patty, tripple bun, american burger cheese, vic mac sauce, 
onions, lettuce, pickles.

11

9.5

9

10

all 2 quid

tender lovin

buttertmilk buffalo wings 

strip club

honey bacon tenders

buttermilk fried chik'n tenders w/ the og 
McLovin sauce.

buttermilk fried chik'n tenders w/ 3 house sauces.

buttermilk fried chik'n tenders, chilli honey, bacon, 
cherry bbq sauce, chillies.

please holla for any dietary requirements punks.....

3.5
4

5.5

6.5

7
4

buttermilk fried chik'n wings, drenched in blc 
buffalo sauce, blue cheese ranch, chives.

biggie
smalls

(6 pieces)

(3 pieces)

biggie
smalls

(6 pieces)

(3 pieces)

biggie
smalls

(6 pieces)

(3 pieces)

biggie
smalls

(6 pieces)

(3 pieces)

7.5
4

7.5
4

7.5
4

8
5

BUN LOVIN’ criminals

hungry vibes
EXTRAS CHEESE

BEEF PATTY
BACON&CHEESE

HASH BROWN
50

1.5

1.75
3

(agf)

(agf)

(agf)

(agf)

(agf)

(agf)

(agf)

(agf)

(agf)

(agf)

(agf)

(ave)

(ave)

(ave)

all gf

all avalible gf

(agf)

(agf)

(agf)

(agf)
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(ave)

(ave)

(gf)

(gf)

(gf)

(gf)

(ve)

(gf)


